
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

                                   Referee: Cheryl RUSSELL

                             Asst. Referee: Denise SHIVELY

       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  Sheila MCNABB                   Victoria ANDERSON              Heather TIERNAN               
   J2  Sandra MAHONEY                  Shannon KORPELA                Darcee REDDING                

   J3  Christine MCMASTER-SHAH         Debbie LATCHFORD               Shari DARST                   

   J4  Gail EMERY                      Irene HAWES                   

   J5  Erin KING                       Becky MEITIN                  

                                     DTC: Ludi STSEPANIUK                     

                                    DATC: Katie RICE ; Tammy MCGREGOR

 

Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 
     1.   (22) WCA - WALNUT CREEK AQUANUTS 

              OVADIA Danielle                           

              HAUCK Yanna                               

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 13.6467      134.3000       220.1833

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.200 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.75 6.50 23.9200     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.00 6.75 7.75 6.25 15.4667     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.50 6.75 14.9333

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 8.00 7.75 7.00 8.00 7.25  8.5867
               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 17.2800

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 16.6000

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.950 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.25 6.50 23.8667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 41.4000       87.6500

         Performance (1.0)               7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 23.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 22.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               17   21   15              1.7667       -1.7667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     2.   (21) SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 

              DIRVEN Janneke                            

              BARRY Ayla                                

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 8.50 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.75  8.7733      129.0867       209.7867
               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 17.4933     

              HYBRID (0.4)         10.00 6.75 6.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 25.0000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.25 6.25 7.00 5.75 6.50 12.1133

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.75 14.3067

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.25 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 16.2000

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.00 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 14.5600

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.600 6.75 5.75 5.00 6.00 6.25 20.6400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 7.75 6.75 7.50 7.50 39.6000       84.1000
         Performance (1.0)               7.00 8.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 22.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.75 7.00 8.00 7.50 22.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               37   38   27              3.4000       -3.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     3.   (12) WCA - WALNUT CREEK AQUANUTS 

              AKBAR Ghizal                              
              WOELFEL Morgan                            

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 12.8800      129.1967       209.4300

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.400 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 22.1200     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 7.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 15.8533     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 14.9333

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 17.4933

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 16.4000

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 8.50 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.25  8.2133
              HYBRID (0.4)         8.300 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 21.3033

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.50 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.25 39.1500       83.4000

         Performance (1.0)               7.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.00 22.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.50 7.00 7.25 8.25 7.25 22.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               25   40   30              3.1667       -3.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 13/04/2024 10:36:37 AM
Page: 2Signature _____________ Licensed to USA Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     4.   (20) WCA - WALNUT CREEK AQUANUTS 

              MOORE Emileen                             

              XUE Karen                                 

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.300 0.000 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25  0.0000      117.0967       199.8634
                ACRO (0.7)         1.400 8.25 7.75 8.00 7.50 8.00  7.7583     

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.600 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.25 6.50 22.3600     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.75 15.6600

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 17.2800

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 16.6000

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.25 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 15.4933

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.550 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 21.9450

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.75 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 40.0500       85.3000
         Performance (1.0)               7.75 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.50 23.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.75 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.50 22.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               23   29   19              2.3667       -2.5333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    1               0.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

 [H] 5.   (18) CKA - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              MCILWAIN Renee                            
              CHERNOFF Aurora                           

              HYBRID (0.4)         10.10 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 23.5667      125.5117       197.8284

              HYBRID (0.4)         8.950 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 20.5850     

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.75 6.50  7.3733     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.00 5.75 7.25 6.50 6.25 14.7467

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 12.1133

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.00 7.00 6.25 6.25 14.8867

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.25 6.25 16.6400
               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 15.6000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 36.0000       76.7500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               35   45   33              3.7667       -4.4333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    0    2               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     5.   (9)  AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS 

              BURDETTE Kennah                           

              SMITH Natalie                             

              [R]SANTANA Elle                           
              HYBRID (0.4)         7.850 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 19.6250      117.6333       192.1500

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.75 6.00 7.75 6.50 6.25 11.9600     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 5.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 16.2133     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 14.5000

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75  7.4667

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00 14.9333

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 15.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.450 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 17.1350
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 37.3500       78.8500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 20.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 7.00 7.00 7.75 6.75 20.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               36   43   41              4.0000       -4.3333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    1    1               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     6.   (1)  BSK - SWIMKINS SYNCHRONIZED 
              MCNAMARA Caitlin                          

              STARCK Jamie                              

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.25 12.7267      105.9033       179.6033

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.200 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 11.0600     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 14.8867     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.25 17.2800

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 5.75 15.1200

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.75  7.8400
               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 16.2000

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.150 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 10.7900

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 37.8000       79.3000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 21.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               37   61   45              4.7667       -5.6000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    1    3               0.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     7.   (2)  SDM - SOUTHERN NEVADA DESERT MERMAIDS 

              RYU Jennifer                              

              TSELIKIS Nicolette                        

              [R]BRADY Olivia                           
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.25 12.7267      105.9033       177.5033

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 7.00  7.1867     

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.650 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 13.7483     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.75 5.75 16.2133

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 12.6400

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 15.0000

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50 14.3067

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.950 6.25 5.75 5.00 6.50 5.75 14.0817
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 36.0000       76.5000

         Performance (1.0)               7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 20.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 6.25 6.75 7.50 6.75 20.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               33   51   33              3.9000       -4.9000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    1    5               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     8.   (11) SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 
              BONACORSO Gianna                          

              LI Krystal                                

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.500 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.25 22.4833      103.1667       174.4834

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 8.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25  8.3067     

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.25 7.25 6.50 6.75 16.0000     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 11.6533

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 13.9200

               TRE4a (0.8)   3.200 0.000 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25  0.0000
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 7.25 5.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 14.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.100 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 16.8033

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25 36.9000       76.6500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               28   46   36              3.6667       -5.3333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               4    2    4               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     9.   (17) AYS - ANA YMCA SYNCHRO 

              HE Sabrina                                

              SHARON Lia                                

              [R]TAYLOR Audrey                          
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 14.0000       98.3750       170.9917

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 15.8000     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 14.3067     

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.950 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 10.1383

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 11.8067

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.00  7.0000

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 15.5733

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.900 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75  9.7500
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 36.4500       76.4500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               36   41   28              3.5000       -3.8333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    2               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     10.  (13) FCS - HOUSTON SYNCHROSTARS 
              LEVARO Sarah                              

              WEI Ella                                  

              [R]HE Yiwen                               

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 8.00 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.00  8.1200       97.5233       170.9066

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 7.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 12.1600     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 16.4267     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 13.3400

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 10.2200
              HYBRID (0.4)         5.150 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 12.0167

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.50 13.8000

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.200 6.50 5.50 4.75 5.75 5.25 11.4400

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 36.9000       77.6500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 20.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               39   46   33              3.9333       -4.2667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    2               0.3333
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     11.  (4)  NCA - NEW CANAAN Y AQUIANAS 

              CARPI Carina                              

              SARRACINO Isabella                        

              [R]GAVRILOIU Alessandra                   
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 12.2667       97.2950       166.7450

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.850 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 16.8967     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 16.4267     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.75 5.50 13.9200

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 15.6000

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 13.8133

                ACRO (0.7)         1.400 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25  7.1050

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.050 0.500 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00  1.2667
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 35.1000       74.8500

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               38   57   37              4.4000       -5.4000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    2    2               1.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     12.  (3)  SCA - SANTA CLARA AQUAMAIDS 
              ZHU Olivia                                

              ANG Stella                                

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.50 6.50 7.50 7.00 7.00  7.6533      102.0500       162.9333

              HYBRID (0.4)         9.600 6.75 5.50 5.00 6.50 6.25 23.3600     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 16.0000     

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 15.0000

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.75 6.50 13.7267

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.50 5.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 11.1933
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 14.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.050 0.500 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00  1.1167

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 35.5500       75.5500

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 20.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               33   55   27              3.8333      -14.6667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               5    2    4               1.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               3    3    3               9.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     13.  (6)  SFM - SAN FRANCISCO MERIONETTES 

              MONTGOMERY Sophia                         

              SALOMAA Emilia                            

              [R]FLORES Marikit                         
                ACRO (0.7)         2.000 8.00 8.00 7.25 7.75 8.00 11.0833      100.1017       162.5350

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.25 7.25 6.00 6.50 12.4800     

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 14.2933     

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.550 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.50 13.3183

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 6.00 12.5667

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 6.00 14.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.00 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.50  9.6600

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.350 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 12.7000
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 31.9500       68.2000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 17.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               45   50   28              4.1000       -5.7667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               1    3    6               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     14.  (10) PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS 
              ECHOLS Katelin                            

              KIM Erin                                  

                ACRO (0.7)   2.000 0.100 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.75  0.4958       89.9525       161.4525

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 15.2000     

              HYBRID (0.4)         7.200 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 18.2400     

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 11.3467

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 13.9200

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 15.7867
               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 13.8133

              HYBRID (0.4)   7.800 0.500 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00  1.1500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 35.5500       75.8000

         Performance (1.0)               6.75 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 20.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               33   54   32              3.9667       -4.3000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    2               0.3333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     15.  (8)  AZD - ARIZONA DESERT DOLPHINS 

              DUMONT Carie                              

              SHIFLETTE Addison                         

              [R]BAIN Irissa                            
              HYBRID (0.4)         5.200 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.50 11.7867       89.8500       156.4667

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.50 14.7200     

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 11.3600     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.25 13.3400

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.50 5.75 5.00 6.25 5.25 13.2000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 5.50 10.4267

                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 5.50 6.25 5.25 6.75 6.25  5.0400

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.100 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00  9.9767
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 35.1000       73.8500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.75 19.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 19.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               42   54   41              4.5667       -7.2333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    5    8               2.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     16.  (28) FES - FLORIDA ELITE SYNCHRO WARRIORS 
              APONTE Ariana                             

              SERCU Gianna                              

              [R]DURGAMPUDI Veda                        

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.25 11.2000       81.7267       145.9934

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.500 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 11.5000     

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50  7.2800     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 12.7600

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.550 6.25 6.00 5.00 6.00 4.75  8.0467
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.00  9.9667

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.00 5.00 11.8800

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.400 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75  9.0933

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 33.3000       70.3000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 18.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               37   32   42              3.7000       -6.0333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               7    5    2               2.3333
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     17.  (24) SST - SEATTLE SYNCHRO LLC 

              LUFT Grace                                

              WENDT Sophia                              

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.50  7.1867       78.4733       143.1900
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.25 10.4267     

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.500 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 10.2000     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 12.7600

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 6.50 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 11.8800

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 11.5200

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 13.4000

              HYBRID (0.4)   4.550 0.500 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.25  1.1000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 33.7500       70.7500
         Performance (1.0)               6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 18.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               48   53   30              4.3667       -6.0333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               2    3    5               1.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     18.  (27) CBS - CAMBRIDGE SYNCHRO 

              MCKINNON Shyah                            
              ROGOVITZ Alice                            

              [R]BEER Helen                             

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 11.3600       73.8567       140.6567

                ACRO (0.7)         1.000 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.75 7.00  4.6083     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 12.1800     

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.350 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50  7.3700

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25  8.9600

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 12.5867
               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 11.2000

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.750 5.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.00  5.5917

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.75 34.2000       72.7000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 19.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 19.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               28   53   31              3.7333       -5.9000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               5    3    5               2.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     19.  (19) PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS 

              VALDEZ Nathalia                           

              HUNT Paolina                              

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00  7.8400       63.4483       133.2150
               TRE1a (0.8)   3.000 0.000 6.50 6.00 6.75 7.00 6.50  0.0000     

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.75 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.00 14.0000     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.00 14.6933

              HYBRID (0.4)   6.550 0.500 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.50  1.2167

               TRE4a (0.8)   3.200 0.000 6.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00  0.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 10.7333

              HYBRID (0.4)         6.150 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 14.9650

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.75 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 36.9000       76.9000
         Performance (1.0)               6.75 7.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 20.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 7.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               36   40   28              3.4667       -7.1333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    1    3               0.6667

           STC Major (3.0)               1    1    1               3.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     20.  (7)  PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS 

              SEO Sarah                                 
              GLOWACKI Paige                            

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 7.50 6.25 6.75 8.00 7.00  7.9333       86.9950       131.1617

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 13.8600     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.50 6.25 13.7267     

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.050 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.25 12.2883

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.75 5.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 11.6800

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 15.4000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.00 11.0400
              HYBRID (0.4)   5.800 0.500 5.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.50  1.0667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 5.50 35.1000       74.6000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 5.50 19.7500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 7.00 6.25 7.00 5.75 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               22   36   30              2.9333      -30.4333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    1    2               0.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               9    9    9              27.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     21.  (23) FES - FLORIDA ELITE SYNCHRO WARRIORS 

              CARDOSO Melissa                           

              HRADEC Havyn                              

              [R]HRADEC Haley                           
               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 11.2000       67.1000       130.0500

                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.75 4.00  3.9900     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 11.6000     

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.950 0.500 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50  0.9667

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 11.8000

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 12.1600

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.00  8.8933

              HYBRID (0.4)         3.300 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50  6.4900
    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 32.4000       68.6500

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.50 18.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 17.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               37   29   30              3.2000       -5.7000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    3    9               2.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     22.  (25) PTX - PIROUETTES OF TEXAS 
              CHOI Yoojung (lizie)                      

              AHN Eliana                                

                ACRO (0.7)         1.400 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 7.50  6.9417       70.3267       127.6267

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 13.5000     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 13.7267     

              HYBRID (0.4)         5.050 5.75 6.25 5.25 6.25 6.25 12.2883

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 11.6800

               TRE1a (0.8)   3.000 0.000 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00  0.0000
               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.75 11.0400

              HYBRID (0.4)   5.800 0.500 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75  1.1500

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 34.6500       72.4000

         Performance (1.0)               6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 18.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 19.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               29   38   26              3.1000      -15.1000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               4    4    4              12.0000
              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Created using the ISS MMS www.integratedsports.net Printed: 13/04/2024 10:36:37 AM
Page: 12Signature _____________ Licensed to USA Artistic Swimming



Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

Houston Texas 12 APR 2024    

Junior Women Duet Technical Final

JR SR Nationals

     23.  (14) TLM - THE LAKES MERMAIDS 

              MAYBERRY Ally                             

              SILVERMAN Emma                            

                ACRO (0.7)         1.600 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00  6.6267       64.3317       124.8150
               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 14.2933     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 12.1800     

              HYBRID (0.4)         4.250 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25  8.6417

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 6.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 11.9467

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50  9.6600

               TRE1a (0.8)   3.000 0.000 6.25 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.25  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.200 0.500 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.25  0.9833

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.50 32.4000       68.6500
         Performance (1.0)               5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               37   56   27              4.0000       -8.1667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    7    15              4.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     24.  (26) PBC - PALM BEACH CORALYTES 

              BUSLOVA Polina                            
              MIRANDA Alejandra                         

               TRE4a (0.8)   3.200 0.000 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25  0.0000       64.0317       123.7317

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.25 5.50 12.8800     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 6.25 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.50 13.3400     

                ACRO (0.7)         1.000 8.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00  5.1917

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.850 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75  6.4600

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 12.8000

               TRE5b (0.8)         2.100 6.25 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00  8.9600
              HYBRID (0.4)         2.000 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50  4.4000

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.50 31.9500       69.7000

         Performance (1.0)               6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 19.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 18.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               39   48   28              3.8333      -10.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               9    13   15              6.1667

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     25.  (15) CSA - CSA SYNCHRO 

              JOINER Aubrey                             

              JURY Avarie                               

                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.50  5.2500       64.0333       121.4666
               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 11.8400     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 12.1800     

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.700 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.00  5.3100

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 12.0000

               TRE4a (0.8)         3.200 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 11.9467

               TRE5b (0.8)   2.100 0.000 6.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00  0.0000

              HYBRID (0.4)         2.800 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75  5.5067

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.25 30.6000       64.1000
         Performance (1.0)               5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 16.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 17.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               37   49   24              3.6667       -6.6667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               3    6    9               3.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     26.  (29) TAS - TRIDENT ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              GUTMANN Page                              
              SAVICH Polina                             

                ACRO (0.7)         1.200 6.00 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.50  5.2500       56.4367       119.2700

               TRE1a (0.8)         3.000 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 13.8000     

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 12.0600     

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.200 0.500 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.75 5.00  1.0500

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 11.6000

               TRE2a (0.8)         2.800 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 11.7600

               TRE5a (0.8)   2.300 0.000 6.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00  0.0000
              HYBRID (0.4)   3.350 0.500 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50  0.9167

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50 32.4000       68.9000

         Performance (1.0)               6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 18.2500

         Transitions (1.0)               6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.25 18.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               33   50   39              4.0667       -6.0667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               4    3    5               2.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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     27.  (5)  RMS - ROCKY MOUNTAIN SPLASH 

              ALLEN Kayla                               

              RISS Noa                                  

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.25 12.6000       51.7100       101.5933
                ACRO (0.7)         1.400 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.00  5.8800     

              HYBRID (0.4)   3.200 0.500 5.25 5.25 4.75 6.00 5.25  1.0500     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 5.00 5.00 4.75 6.00 5.00 11.6000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.50  8.8933

               TRE1a (0.8)   3.000 0.000 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.00  0.0000

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 10.7200

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.900 0.500 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.75 4.75  0.9667

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 32.8500       69.3500
         Performance (1.0)               5.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.00 18.0000

         Transitions (1.0)               5.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 18.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               41   54   24              3.9667      -19.4667

         STC Obvious (0.5)               13   10   16              6.5000

           STC Major (3.0)               3    3    3               9.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000

     28.  (16) RMS - ROCKY MOUNTAIN SPLASH 

              BERGLUND Eliana                           
              RODRIGUEZ Ava                             

                ACRO (0.7)         1.400 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.50  5.8800       55.1633       100.5800

               TRE2b (0.8)         2.400 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 10.7200     

               TRE3a (0.8)         2.900 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 10.8267     

              HYBRID (0.4)   2.550 0.500 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50  0.8833

               TRE4b (0.8)         2.700 4.50 3.75 3.25 4.50 4.00  8.8200

               TRE1b (0.8)         2.500 4.25 3.75 3.50 4.75 4.00  8.0000

               TRE5a (0.8)         2.300 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75  9.2000
              HYBRID (0.4)   3.200 0.500 4.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.50  0.8333

    Choreo and Music (1.8)               5.25 5.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 27.9000       58.1500

         Performance (1.0)               5.00 5.75 5.00 4.00 5.50 15.5000

         Transitions (1.0)               4.75 5.75 4.75 4.00 5.25 14.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               53   61   33              4.9000      -12.7333

         STC Obvious (0.5)               15   15   17              7.8333

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

              APNOEA Bonus                                                       0.0000
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